
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:00 AM Page 1 of 2

MORNING ROUTES:

Hillcrest Heights Elementary

BUS 737
06:42 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

06:51 AM Alice Ave (near Swimming Pool)

06:55 AM Norlinda Ave & Owens Rd

07:02 AM LEISURE DR AND RANGER AVE

07:11 AM BRADDOCK RD AND OLD BRANCH AVE

07:13 AM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

07:16 AM OLD BRANCH AVE AND OXFORD DR

07:22 AM 26th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

07:26 AM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

BUS C90
06:43 AM Keir Dr & Swann Rd

06:49 AM Suitland Rd & Stonegate Dr @ Entrance



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:29:00 AM Page 2 of 2

Hillcrest Heights Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 737
02:01 PM 26th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

02:14 PM Marion St & Millvale Ave

02:27 PM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

02:33 PM OLD BRANCH AVE AND OXFORD DR

02:38 PM BRADDOCK RD AND OLD BRANCH AVE

02:40 PM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

02:46 PM LEISURE DR AND RANGER AVE

02:55 PM Norlinda Ave & Owens Rd

03:00 PM Alice Ave (near Swimming Pool)

03:11 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd


